DATA SHEET
The entry-level Aruba 300 Series Wave 2 access
points deliver high performance and superb user
experience for medium density environments.
Featuring 3x3:3SS MU-MIMO capability, Aruba
advanced ClientMatch radio management, and
integrated Aruba Beacons, the 300 Series enables
an all wireless digital work environment in a cost-

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
300 Series Access Points
AP-304 Aruba AP-304 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
AP-305 Aruba AP-305 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
AP-304-F1 Aruba AP-304 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP
AP-305-F1 Aruba AP-305 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
Mounting Spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (for flat rails only, black). Spare for the clips provided
with the AP.
Mounting Accessories
AP-220-MNT-C2 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (for Interlude and Silhouette rail styles only, black).
Alternate to standard clips provided with AP.
AP-MNT-CM1 Indoor Access Point suspended ceiling rail mount kit (industrial grade, metal). Fits most rail types
AP-220-MNT-W1 Indoor Access Point flat-surface mount kit (basic, black)
AP-220-MNT-W1W Indoor Access Point flat-surface mount kit (basic, white). Mechanically identical to AP-220-MNT-W1
AP-220-MNT-W3 Indoor Access Point flat surface mount kit (box style, secure, low-profile, large). Color: white
Other Accessories
AP-305-CVR-20 Kit of 20 snap-on covers for AP-305. Plain white, non-glossy, with holes for LED indicators. Color: white
Generic Indoor AP Accessories
AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC-to-DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with Type B DC plug (2.1/5.5/9.5mm circular, 90-degree